OFFICIAL STANDINGS

GHUSBC 2019 OPEN/LEAGUE CHAMPIONS TOURNAMENTS
FINAL STANDINGS HANDICAP DOUBLES
NOTE: Same pair can only place once in this event.

Place Partners Scores Squad Per Pair
1  Arthur Corbett & Tom Parker 1,563 07/13 9:30 $174
2 Everette Jones & William Titus 1,508 07/13 1:30 $140
3 Raashon Evans & Terence Duncan 1,503 07/14 1:30 $120
4  Michael Benoit & William Titus 1,497 07/13 1:30 $100
5  Terence Duncan & Kejuana Evans 1,488 07/14 1:30 $80
6  Raashon Evans & Sean Garnett 1,480 07/14 1:30 $70
7  Brian Jones & James Hargrove 1,470 07/13 1:30 $68
8  Everette Jones & Tiffany Jefferson 1,470 07/13 1:30 $68
9 Lee Lorts & John Chovanec 1,463 07/21 9:30 $64
10 Jeff Ukegbu & Terence Duncan 1,452 07/14 1:30 $62
11 Lee Lorts & Corey Bottos 1,446 07/21 1:30 $60
12 Randy Hamman & David Blum 1,445 07/21 1:30 $58
13  Wendell Jackson & Robert Beck 1,440 07/13 1:30 $56
14 John Chovanec & Corey Bottos 1,436 07/21 9:30 $54
15 Angela Restivo & Tony Mireles 1,435 07/20 9:30 $52
16 Wendell Jackson & Brian Jones 1,431 07/13 1:30 $50
17  Jeff Ukegbu & Sean Garnett 1,429 07/14 1:30 $48
18 Raashon Evans & Tiffany Jefferson 1,428 07/14 1:30 $46
19 David Rountree & Robert Beck 1,414 07/13 1:30 $44
20 Wendell Jackson & Terence Arceneaux 1,414 07/13 1:30 $44
21  Jeff Ukegbu & John Chovanec 1,411 07/21 9:30 $40
22  LaCheryl vy & George Miller 1,411 07/13 1:30 $40
23 Nicholas Burgess & Kevin Bacon 1,405 07/20 9:30 $36
24  Ruben Rosales & Tony Mireles 1,405 07/20 9:30 $36
25  Monica Fuentes & Tony Mireles 1,397 07/20 9:30 $32
26  Edward Mangold & Matthew Listvan 1,388 07/20. 1:30 $30
27 Louetta Keal & Michael Justice 1,386 07/20 9:30 $28
28 Randy Hamman & Joe Medeski 1,383 07/21 1:30 $26
29 Billy Hart & Kimberly Boyd 1,382 07/21 9:30 $24
30 Monica Fuentes & Nicholas Burgess 1,379 07/20 9:30
31 David Blum & David Gardner 1,376 07/21 1:30
32 Lee Lorts & David Gardner 1,371 07/21 9:30
33 Cheryl Burgess & Nicholas Burgess 1,369 07/20 9:30
34  Jeff Ukegbu & Kimberly Boyd 1,368 07/21 9:30
35 Dawn Jones & Adam Novak 1,366 07/13 9:30
36 John Chovanec & Gabe Alvarado 1,365 07/21 9:30
37 Mark Terry & Michael Robison 1,364 07/21 9:30
38 Raashon Evans & Jeff Ukegbu 1,361 07/14 1:30
39 Tony Mireles & Israel Meza 1,361 07/20 9:30
40 Randy Hamman & Jeff Whitaker 1,358 07/21 1:30
41  Wendell Jackson & Viet Nguyen 1,355 07/14 9:30
42  Gilbert Cubos & Michael Garza 1,351 07/20. 1:30
43 Nicholas Burgess & Cheryl Money 1,351 07/20 9:30
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44  Gilbert Cubos & Heriberto Blanco 1,349
45 Warren Banks & Viet Nguyen 1,348
46  Jeff Ukegbu & Michael Garza 1,347
47  Wendell Jackson & Tiffany Jefferson 1,344
48  Jeff Ukegbu & Ashley Cubos 1,341
49 Daniel Casas & Dario Vaccaro 1,339
50 Daniel Casas & Chad Castille 1,338
51 Raashon Evans & Cory Ollison 1,337
52 Jean Amboree-Justice & Louetta Keal 1,331
53 Chad Leonhart & Carlos Magana 1,330
54  Jeff Ukegbu & Heriberto Blanco 1,330
55 Lee Lorts & Joseph Escamilla 1,329
56 Loan Nordquist & Kurt Nordquist 1,328
57 David Houser & Josh Hayes 1,327
58 Jeff Ukegbu & Viet Nguyen 1,327
59  Loan Nordquist & Tomas Arizola 1,326
60 David Blum & Joe Medeski 1,324
61 Brian Jones & Phillip Dugas 1,323
62 Kimberly Boyd & Shelly Slagle 1,323
63 Richard Ebert & James Pomasl| 1,322
64 Nicholas Burgess & Lee Lorts 1,321
65 William Fay & Tom Parker 1,321
66 Ruben Rosales & Michael Justice 1,319
67 Chad Leonhart & David Scardaville 1,318
68  Arthur Corbett & Charles Dunn 1,317
69 Brian Jones & Kenneth Anders 1,317
70  Jeff Ukegbu & David Banks 1,314
71 Ken Baker & Chris Chapman 1,314
72 Jeff Ukegbu & Wendell Jackson 1,310
73 Jean Amboree-Justice & Michael Justice 1,309
74 Jeff Ukegbu & Gilbert Cubos 1,308
75 Dawn Jones & Spencer Hering 1,307
76  Angela Restivo & James Reid 1,306
77 Ruben Rosales & Angela Restivo 1,304
78  Jeff Ukegbu & Warren Banks 1,303
79  Terrell Johnson & Everette Jones 1,301
80 Terrell Johnson & Tiffany Jefferson 1,301
81 Jeff Whitaker & David Blum 1,299
82  Jeff Ukegbu & Tierney Banks 1,298
83 Tiffany Jefferson & Jeff Ukegbu 1,298
84 Louetta Keal & Israel Meza 1,297
85 Angela Restivo & Monica Fuentes 1,296
86 Tiffany Jefferson & Raashon Evans 1,296
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HANDICAP DOUBLES

Squad

Per Pair

07/20. 1:30
07/14 9:30
07/21 9:30
07/13 9:30
07/21 9:30
07/21 9:30
07/21 9:30
07/14 1:30
07/20 9:30
07/13 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/20 9:30
07/21 9:30
07/13 1:30
07/14 9:30
07/21 9:30
07/21 1:30
07/13 1:30
07/21 9:30
07/20 9:30
07/20. 1:30
07/13 9:30
07/20 9:30
07/13 1:30
07/13 9:30
07/13 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/13 9:30
07/14 9:30
07/20 9:30
07/21 9:30
07/14 9:30
07/20 9:30
07/20 9:30
07/14 9:30
07/13 1:30
07/13 1:30
07/21 1:30
07/14 9:30
07/14 9:30
07/20 9:30
07/20 9:30
07/14 9:30
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Place
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

GHUSBC 2019 OPEN

Partners

Gilbert Cubos & Jeff Ukegbu
Monica Fuentes & Jesse Escamilla
Thelma Lopez & Jeremy Bustamante
Rick Broughton & Cody Broughton
Brian Jones & Terrell Johnson
Tony Mireles & Lee Lorts

Robert Maulding & Jason Vera
Latanya Ford-Holliday & Jeff Ukegbu
Jeff Ukegbu & Eddie Dever

Mark Minard & Quoc Bui

Jeff Ukegbu & Raashon Evans

Jeff Ukegbu & Reginald Moses
Daniel Casas & Cecil Rutherford
Terrell Johnson & Wendell Jackson
Ruben Rosales & James Reid
Chad Leonhart & Dale Seifried
Christopher Varga & Jesus Villegas
Raashon Evans & George Miller
Cheryl Burgess & Kevin Bacon
James Cohen & Jeff Ukegbu
William Kelly & George Miller
James Cohen & Kyle Beatty
LaCheryl vy & William Kelly

Allen Laws & Rudy Brito Jr

Terrell Johnson & George Miller
LaCheryl vy & Terrell Johnson
Barbi Bryant & Marcus Pereira

Jeff Ukegbu & Phillip Dugas
Nicholas Burgess & Reginald Moses
Ruben Rosales & Monica Fuentes
Anthony Pollard & George Miller
LaCheryl lvy & Anthony Pollard
Mark Minard & Mike Cornelison
Angela Restivo & Israel Meza
Kevin Bacon & Cheryl Money

Ray Scholz & Monica Fuentes

Billy Hart & Shelly Slagle

Richard Ebert & Alan Eppers

Lee Lorts & Clint Land

Gregory Campbell & Gabe Alvarado
Nicholas Burgess & Cheryl Burgess
Jeff Whitaker & Joe Medeski
Christopher Varga & Dawn Jones

HANDICAP DOUBLES

Scores
1,295
1,295
1,289
1,287
1,285
1,284
1,283
1,282
1,281
1,281
1,280
1,280
1,278
1,278
1,276
1,275
1,275
1,275
1,274
1,274
1,274
1,273
1,273
1,272
1,272
1,271
1,269
1,267
1,267
1,266
1,263
1,262
1,262
1,260
1,256
1,256
1,247
1,245
1,240
1,239
1,238
1,237
1,235

Squad

Per Pair

07/20. 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/14 9:30
07/13 1:30
07/21 1:30
07/13 9:30
07/21 9:30
07/21 9:30
07/20. 1:30
07/14 9:30
07/20. 1:30
07/21 9:30
07/13 1:30
07/20 9:30
07/13 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/14 1:30
07/20 9:30
07/20. 1:30
07/13 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/13 1:30
07/20 9:30
07/13 1:30
07/13 1:30
07/13 9:30
07/14 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/20 9:30
07/13 1:30
07/13 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/20 9:30
07/20 9:30
07/20 9:30
07/21 9:30
07/20 9:30
07/21 9:30
07/21 9:30
07/20. 1:30
07/21 1:30
07/20. 1:30
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Place
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

GHUSBC 2019 OPEN

Partners

Monica Fuentes & Joseph Escamilla
David Rountree & Clyde Fravel

Jeff Ukegbu & Gabe Alvarado

Mark Minard & Joseph Escamilla
Ruben Rosales & Israel Meza
Kimberly Srubar & Jeremy Bustamante
Jeff Ukegbu & Marques Holliday
Dante Paul & James Cohen

Jeff Ukegbu & George Miller

Jeff Ukegbu & Joseph Escamilla
Nicholas Burgess & Vetella Spicer
Warren Waggett & Steven Waggett
Jean Amboree-Justice & Israel Meza
Nicholas Burgess & Joseph Escamilla
Christopher Varga & Jimmy Ganes
Chad Leonhart & Mark Finley
Robert Maulding & Brandon Perez
Dawn Jones & Reginald Wilmore
Detrick Gentry & Jeff Ukegbu
Detrick Gentry & Kyle Beatty

James Cohen & Detrick Gentry
Cody Broughton & Rick Broughton
Chris Chapman & Nikki Baker
Bobby Hon & Jacob Hon

Jesse Escamilla & Joseph Escamilla
Kimberly Srubar & Thelma Lopez
Terrell Johnson & William Kelly
Detrick Gentry & Dante Paul
Anthony Pollard & William Kelly
Anthony Pollard & Terrell Johnson
Tony Mireles & Ruben Rosales
Edward Mangold & Matthew Listvan
Wendell Jackson & Terence Arceneaux
Lee Lorts & Corey Bottos

Jeff Ukegbu & Michael Garza

Dawn Jones & Adam Novak
Wendell Jackson & Tiffany Jefferson
Dawn Jones & Spencer Hering
Nicholas Burgess & Kevin Bacon
Ruben Rosales & Angela Restivo
Jeff Ukegbu & Eddie Dever

Monica Fuentes & Jesse Escamilla
Nicholas Burgess & Cheryl Money

HANDICAP DOUBLES

Scores
1,235
1,233
1,232
1,232
1,230
1,227
1,226
1,224
1,224
1,221
1,221
1,221
1,220
1,208
1,204
1,199
1,191
1,186
1,181
1,180
1,179
1,178
1,165
1,164
1,159
1,142
1,134
1,131
1,125
1,123
1,117
1,376
1,373
1,355
1,332
1,328
1,326
1,290
1,274
1,240
1,222
1,222
1,217

Squad

Per Pair

07/20. 1:30
07/13 1:30
07/21 9:30
07/20. 1:30
07/20 9:30
07/20. 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/14 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/13 1:30
07/20 9:30
07/20. 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/13 1:30
07/13 9:30
07/13 9:30
07/20. 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/21 9:30
07/13 1:30
07/13 9:30
07/20 9:30
07/20. 1:30
07/13 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/13 1:30
07/13 1:30
07/21 1:30
07/20 9:30
07/13 9:30
07/21 9:30
07/20. 1:30
07/14 9:30
07/14 9:30
07/13 9:30
07/20. 1:30
07/21 1:30
07/20. 1:30
07/20 9:30
07/20. 1:30

Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
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Place Partners Scores Squad Per Pair
173 Angela Restivo & Tony Mireles 1,205 07/211:30 Multiple
174 Monica Fuentes & Joseph Escamilla 1,195 07/20 9:30 Multiple
175 Dawn Jones & Reginald Wilmore 1,144 07/14 9:30 Multiple
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